
 2024 PLYC Current Results

Open Division
Best 8 races count 6/30 7/7 7/14 7/14 7/21 8/4 8/25

Center Board Fleet 2024 1st 2nd 2nd 1st 2nd 1st 1st 2nd 1st 2nd Final
Captain/Boat  Boat type rating race race race race race race race race race race race race race race race race race race race race points place

Ethan Lantz Laser-Full 91.1 1 1 1 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 8 1
Conner Smart  & Club 420 94.1 4 3 4 1 1 4 4 3 4 3 23 2
Ella Coffin & Quest/420 94.1 2 3 2 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 24 3
Frei, Thomas Scamp 97.5 4 3 4 2 2 5 2 3 2 3 21 4
Ansel Nestingen & Club 420 94.1 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 3 27 5
Noah Lantz Laser-Full 91.1 4 3 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 3 29
Genevieve Heese & Club 420 94.1 4 3 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 3 29

Best 8 races count 6/2 6/16 6/23 6/30 7/7 7/14 7/21 8/4 8/25
High DPN Fleet 2024 1st 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 2nd 1st 2nd 1st 1st 2nd 1st 2nd Final

Captain/Boat  Boat type rating race race race race race race race race race race race race race race race race race race race race points place
Jeff Peltier Hunter 18 93.0 1 1 1 1 2 1 3 2 2 2 1 3 1 1 4 8 1
Bob Leonard S2 6.9 89.8 4 2 2 3 1 2 1 4 1 1 2 1 3 3 2 11 2
Brian Harris S2 6.9 89.8 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 1 4 4 3 2 2 2 1 14 3
Steve Berndt Catalina 22 96.3 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 6 4 5 5 4 32 4
Jamie McCoy Hunter 18 93.0 4 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 34 5
Dick Chadinha Hunter 260 92.4 4 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 4 4 6 5 5 5 4 35
Mark Ottis Catalina 250 95.6 4 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 4 4 6 5 5 5 4 35
John Butze Catalina 22 96.3 4 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 4 4 6 5 5 5 4 35
Rhonda Loberg Catalina 22 96.3 4 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 4 4 6 5 5 5 4 35

Best 8 races count 6/2 6/16 6/23 6/30 7/7 7/14 7/21 8/4 8/25
Low DPN Fleet 2024 1st 2nd 1st 1st 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 2nd 1st 2nd 1st 1st 2nd 1st 2nd Final

Captain/Boat  Boat type rating race race race race race race race race race race race race race race race race race race race race points place
Erik Wilson J70 74.5 5 5 1 3 1 4 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 3 1.5 8 1
Evan Furr Hobie G-a-way 83.3 1 3 2 2 3 1 4 4 3 3 1 2 5 4 1 1.5 11.5 2
Dan Sprouls Corsair Mk II 74.2 3 1 5 5 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 5 4 3 2 3 17 3
Paul Horstmann Hobie G-a-way 83.3 2 2 3 1 4 3 3 5 5 2 3 3 2 6 5 5 18 4
Steve Lantz Hobie G-a-way 83.3 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 3 2 6 6 5 3 2 5 5 30 5
Joe Burgum Corsair 24 Sprint67.6 5 5 5 5 6 6 7 7 7 6 6 5 7 6 5 5 41
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Combined Fleets 6/2 6/16 6/23 6/30 7/7 7/14 7/21 8/4 8/25

Captain/Boat  Boat type 2024 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 2nd 1st 2nd 1st 1st 2nd 1st 2nd Final
Best 8 races count rating race race race race race race race race race race race race race race race race race race race race points place

Erik Wilson J70 74.5 7 5 1 3 1 4 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 7 2.5 8 1
Evan Furr Hobie G-a-way 83.3 1 3 2 2 3 1 8 8 7 5 1 8 9 8 2 2.5 14.5 2
Paul Horstmann Hobie G-a-way 83.3 2 2 3 1 7 3 3 9 9 4 4 9 3 10 10 8 21 4
Ethan Lantz Laser-Full 91.1 7 5 9 9 10 9 6 5 4 10 10 2 1 2 1 1 21 3
Dan Sprouls Corsair Mk II 74.2 4 1 9 9 2 2 2 6 8 6 6 14 8 7 3 6 26 5
Jeff Peltier Hunter 18 93.0 3 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 3 3 5 3 7 3 4 8 27 6
Bob Leonard S2 6.9 89.8 7 5 5 5 6 5 5 2 11 2 3 4 4 6 6 5 30 7
Brian Harris S2 6.9 89.9 5 5 6 6 5 7 7 3 2 10 10 5 5 5 5 4 34 8
Steve Lantz Hobie G-a-way 83.3 7 5 9 9 10 9 9 7 6 10 10 14 6 4 10 8 52 9
PLSS Ella Coffin Quest/420 94.1 7 5 9 9 10 9 10 11 5 10 10 6 12 10 10 8 58 10
Steve Berndt Catalina 22 96.3 7 5 7 7 8 9 12 11 11 10 10 14 12 10 10 8 61 11
PLSS-Conner & Ansel 420 94.1 7 5 9 9 10 9 12 11 11 7 7 11 10 10 10 8 61 11
Tom Frei Scamp 98? 7 5 9 9 10 9 12 11 11 8 8 12 10 10 8 8 62 13
Jamie McCoy Hunter 18 93.0 7 5 9 9 10 9 12 11 11 10 10 7 12 10 10 8 64 14
Mark Ottis Catalina 250 95.2 7 5 9 9 10 9 12 11 11 10 10 14 12 10 10 8 67
John Butze Catalina 22 96.3 7 5 9 9 10 9 12 11 11 10 10 14 12 10 10 8 67
Joe Burgum Corsair 24 Sprint67.6 7 5 9 9 10 9 12 11 11 10 10 14 12 10 10 8 67
Noah Lantz Laser-Full 91.1 7 5 9 9 10 9 12 11 11 10 10 14 12 10 10 8 67
PLSS/Analice ? 7 5 9 9 10 9 12 11 11 10 10 10 12 10 10 8 67

Best 8 races count 6/16 6/23 6/30 7/7 7/21 8/4
MC Scow 2024 2nd 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 2nd 1st 1st 2nd Final

Captain/Boat  Boat type rating race race race race race race race race race race race race race race race race race race race race points place
David Schlossman 2077 87.8 1 3 2 1 1 4 3 2 2 15 1
Tommy Stadum 2732 87.8 3 1 1 3 3 1 2 5 5 19 2
Doug Burgum 2731 87.8 3 5 5 3 3 2 1 1 1 19 2
James Burgum 2730 87.8 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 23 4
Ryan Grindeland 1494 87.8 3 5 5 3 3 6 6 5 5 35
Jeremy Grindeland 2013 87.8 3 5 5 3 3 6 6 5 5 35
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Most Improved Sailor:
Turn Turtle Award:

Single race Cup awards

MC-Scow Memorial Day Cup Race
Open Divsion Memorial day Cup Race
MC-Scow Ostbye Cup-June 11

Open Division Labor Day Cup Race:

Special Awards

MC-Scow 4th of July Cup Race
Open Division 4th of July Cup Race
MC-Brad Burgum-Love of Sailing Cup
O-Brad Burgum-Love of Sailing Cup
MC-Scow Labor Day Cup Race:


